Dates for Sacramental Preparation

2nd - 4th Grade First Reconciliation Dates 2024-25

Tues. 11/12/24

Wed. 11/13/24

Sat. 2/8/25

Wed. 2/12/25

Wed. 2/12/25

Tues. 2/18/25

First Reconciliation Parent Meeting
6:30 pm — Parents in Chapel (During Gather)

First Reconciliation Parent Meeting
10:30 am — Parents in Chapel
7:00 pm — Parents in Chapel

First Reconciliation Retreat
8:30 am — 11:45 am — Parents Welcome

StMM School Students First Reconciliation at Church
12:30 pm — Second Grade Class
1:00 pm - Second Grade Class

StMM Gather Students First Reconciliation at Church
6:00 pm — Gather Students
6:30 pm — Gather Students
7:00 pm — Gather Students

6:30pm Gather Students Make Up First
Reconciliation during Gather

Make Up for StMM School Students will be scheduled
following a school mass.



Tues. 3/4/25

Wed. 3/5/25

Sat. 4/12/25

Thurs. 5/1/25

Sat. 5/3/25

Thurs. 5/8/25

Sun. 5/4/25

Sat. 5/10/25
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First Eucharist Dates 2025
First Eucharist Parent Meeting
6:30 pm — Parents in Church (during Gather)
First Eucharist Parent Meeting
11:00 am — Parents in Chapel

7:00 pm - Canceled due to Ash Wednesday

First Eucharist Retreat - Church
8:30 am — 11:45 am

6:00 pm First Eucharist Rehearsal for 5/3/25 10:00 am Mass

First Eucharist Liturgy
10:00 am Mass

6:00 pm First Eucharist Rehearsal for 5/10/25 10:00 am Mass
Youth Mass 6:00 pm (Teen First Communion)

First Eucharist Liturgy
10:00 am Mass



